Rates for Alp'Hétel - Winter 2022-2023 - Rate per day

DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL
TARIFS

01-13 1417 18-24 25-31 01-06 07-13 14-20 21-27 28-03 04-10 1117 18-24 25-04 05-10 11-18 19-24 25-01 02-30
TYPE OF ROOMS
ROOM for 2 Pers. 128€ | 198€ | 198€ | 279€ | 198€ | 155€ | 155€ | 198€ | 198€ | 279€ | 279€ | 279€ | 279€ | 198€ | 198€ | 155€ | 155€ | 128€
ROOM for 3 Pers. 148€ | 256€ | 256€ | 365€ | 256€ | 193€ | 193€ | 256€ | 256€ | 365€ | 365€ | 365€ | 365€ | 256€ | 256€ | 193€ | 193€ | 148€
ROOM for 3 Pers. + 1 extra bed 168€ | 279€ | 279€ | 399€ | 279€ | 213€ | 213€ | 279€ | 279€ | 399€ | 399€ | 399€ | 399€ | 279€ | 279€ | 213€ | 213€ | 168€
EXTRA CHARGES (Price / Pers / Day) ADULT (> 12 YEAR OLD) CHILD. (4 to - 12 YEARS OLD)
BREAKFAST - BUFFET 14 € 7€
HALF-BOARD (Breakfast & Diner) 40 € 20 €
EXTRAS (Prix / Pers. / Jour) ADULT > 18 ANS Child & Teenager
LOCAL TAX (+ 18 ANS) 1,5€ X

Terms and conditions of sale :

If your reservation is less than 30 days before your arrival, 100% of the stay is due.

If your reservation is more than 30 days before your arrival, 40% of the stay is due as a deposit.

The balance is to be paid from the 30th day before arrival.

Cancellation policy :

The client will be able to cancel his reservation free of charge up to 30 days before arrival.

The amount paid as a deposit will then be refunded.

After this date, 100% of the total amount is due and non-refundable.




